FE
AT
U
R
E
S
4985 East Landon Drive Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D

(RPM)
Torque
(oz-in)
Gear
Ratio
Overhung
Load
Rated
Current
(A)
Weight
(lbs)
Body
Length
(in)
BDBWG-80-176-1800-R5.2 360 224 5.2 270 1.28 14.5 6.95
BDBWG-80-176-1800-R10.3 180 432 10.3 300 1.28 14.5 6.95
BDBWG-80-176-1800-R13 135 560 13.0 300 1.28 14.5 6.95
BDBWG-80-176-1800-R20.5 90 784 20.5 300 1.28 14.5 6.95
BDBWG-80-176-1800-R30 60 960 30.0 300 1.28 14.5 6.95
BDBWG-80-176-1800-R45 40 1,312 45.0 300 1.28 14.5 6.95
BDBWG-80-176-1800-R60 30 1,504 60.0 300 1.28 14.5 6.95
Gearing: Hardened Steel Worm, Cast Bronze Gear
Housing: Precision Machined Die Cast Aluminum
Lubrication: Lifetime Oil Bath, Sealed and O-Ringed
Bearings: Ball